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Wednesdays, 13:15 – 14:45 
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Wednesday, 17.04.2024 Introduction and Course Overview 

 Lecture: Role of urban and regional planning 

 

Wednesday, 24.04.2024 History of Planning and Plans 

    Lecture: Why and how we plan 

 

Wednesday, 01.05.2024 No class 

 

Wednesday, 08.05.2024 The Planning Document 

    Lecture: What goes into the plan and why 

 

Wednesday, 15.05.2024 Urban Form: Land Use and Transport 

    Lecture: why and how do we distribute land uses 

    Activity: TUMLand 

 

Wednesday, 22.05.2024 Urban Form: Urban Design 

    Lecture: Urban design and planning for people 

 

Wednesday, 29.05.2024 People: Process and Participation 

     Activity: the role of the planner, planning theory, and planning processes 

 

Wednesday, 05.06.2024 People: Urban Form and Human Interaction 

    Lecture: putting people at the center of planning 
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Wednesday, 12.06.2024 No class (Sustainability Day) 

 

Wednesday, 19.06.2024 Planning for Livability 

    Guest Lecturer: Ana Rivas De Gante, MA 

 

Wednesday, 26.06.2024 Mini-Lecture: Planning and Developments in Germany 

    Student Presentations 

 

Wednesday, 03.07.2024 Mini-Lecture: Historic Development in Munich 

Guest Lecturer: Sebastian Seisenberger 
 Student Presentations 

     

Wednesday, 10.07.2024 Discussion: The Future of Planning 

Student Presentations 

 

Wednesday, 17.07.2024 Student Presentations 

     

 

Contact: 

Name:   Aaron Nichols / Sindi Haxhija 

E-Mail:  aaron.nichols@tum.de / sindi.haxhija@tum.de 

Room:   0371 / 0366 


